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Americans with Disabilities Act Advisory Committee 
 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 

Last 
Yr. of 
Term 

Email Department/Unit 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Faculty/Library  Doney Jylisa 2022-
23 jylisadoney@uidaho.edu Library 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Faculty/Disability 
exp./knowledge Boise Gunder Jessica 2022-

23 jgunder@uidaho.edu Law 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Faculty/Administrator  Johnson Robin 2021-
22 rsjohnson@uidaho.edu JAMM 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Staff  Boese-
Empey Michelle 2021-

22 mjboese@uidaho.edu UCM 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Staff  Krick Susan 2021-
22 skrick@uidaho.edu Financial Aid 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Dir. Civil Rights & 
Investigation 

 Agidius Erin N/A erina@uidaho.edu ORCI 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

ITS Director or 
Designee 

 English Tom N/A tome@uidaho.edu ITS 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Facilities Director or 
Designee 

 Johnson Brian N/A johnsonb@uidaho.edu Facilities 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Director Housing & 
Residence Life 

 Kanikkeberg DeeDee N/A deedeek@uidaho.edu Housing & 
Residence Life 

mailto:jylisadoney@uidaho.edu
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Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Dir. Counseling & 
Testing 

 Lambeth Greg N/A lambeth@uidaho.edu Counseling & 
Testing Center 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Exec. Director of 
Human Res., or 
Designee 

 Sirotzki Kelli N/A ksirotzki@uidaho.edu HR 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Parking & 
Transportation Services w/o vote Barry Becky N/A bbarry@uidaho.edu Parking & 

Transportation 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

General Counsel Rep. w/o vote Craig Jim N/A jimcraig@uidaho.edu Legal 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Ctr. Disabilities & 
Human Development w/o vote Mitchell Gwen N/A gwenm@uidaho.edu CDHD 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Public Safety & Security 
or Designee w/o vote Perry Todd N/A tperry@uidaho.edu Emergency 

Management 

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Ctr. Disability Access & 
Resources Chair Taylor Amy N/A amyet@uidaho.edu Dean of Students  

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Student/Undergraduate       

Americans with 
Disabilities Act 
Advisory Committee 

Student/Graduate  Tanler Kelsey 2020-
21 tanl2674@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Movement 
Sciences 
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